
  S  BASS' "TRAMP RED BOY"  

 S KIRBY'S "CH" YELLOW JOHN" (TANTS)      52100-00  

     64400-01    D  MARLOWE'S "RED FEATHER"  

S  GAINEY'S "J.R."            
       S  RAST'S "JOCKO"  

 D  TANT'S "MISS JOKO"      11600-62  

      80600A-13    D  CHAVIS' "LADY ROSE"  

 S   HOPPIE'S "BUMPER"        50800-37  

           S   CHAVIS' "FLIPPER"  

 S   CHAVIS' "ROHO"         

        D  CHAVIS' "RED LADY"  

 D HOPPIE'S "SALLY"          

         S  KIRBY'S "CH" YELLOW JOHN" (TANTS) 

  D  CHAVIS' "WIGGLES"      64400-01  

        D  CHAVIS' "JUDY"  

 S   ^AYCART'S "LITTLE JOHN"           

      56900G-42    S  HOOK'S "ROWDY" (MEX. DAN'S)  

                                S   A & M'S "CH" RED DOG"        

      7800B-34  D  PATRICK'S "BONI MORONI"  

 S   BROWNING'S "YAZOO CODY"         88500-38  

       23100B-06     S  PATRICK'S "LITTLE TATER"  

 D  BROWNING'S "YAZOO REBA"      69200-99  

      79700A-98   D  ANDERSON'S "ROSE"  

 D   HOLLINGSWORTH'S "DOLLY"           

       49300D-86    S  PATRICK'S "BULL BOY BOB"  

 S  PATRICK'S "LITTLE TATER"      52600-87  

     69200-99  D  PATRICK'S "RED BABY"  

 D  PATRICK'S "LADY IN RED"         9200-60  

                                                                                           45100A-19    S  ANDERSON'S "CH" TONKA"  

 D  ANDERSON'S "ROSE"      27200-94  

         D  ANDERSON'S "AUBURN"  

           Sire   ^TITAN'S "JOHN DOE"          48300-77  

                 K15900AP-60     S  KIRBY'S "CH" YELLOW JOHN" (TANTS)  

 S  GAINEY'S "J.R."      64400-01  

         D  TANT'S "MISS JOKO"  

 S  HOPPIE'S "BUMPER"        80600A-13  

         S   CHAVIS' "ROHO"  

 D  HOPPIE'S "SALLY"         

         D   CHAVIS' "WIGGLES"  

 S  ^AYCART'S "LITTLE JOHN"            

      56900G-42    S  A & M'S "CH" RED DOG"  

 S   BROWNING'S "YAZOO CODY"      7800B-34  

      23100B-06  D  BROWNING'S "YAZOO REBA"  

 D   HOLLINGSWORTH'S "DOLLY"         79700A-98  

                                                                                            49300D-86   S   PATRICK'S "LITTLE TATER"  

 D   PATRICK'S "LADY IN RED"       69200-99  

      45100A-19   D  ANDERSON'S "ROSE"  

 D   TITAN'S "MRS. JOHN"          

                                         K15290AP-47   S  CRUM'S "JOE BOB"  

 S   CRUM'S "CARIBOU"      33200-05  

       18100A-03  D  CRUM'S "CHUMAREE"  

 S  ^HOLLINGSWORTH'S "BULL"         42900-58  

      23900B-61    S  PATRICK'S "LITTLE TATER"  

Six Generation  D  PATRICK'S "LADY IN RED"      69200-99  

Pedigree Of      45100A-19   D   ANDERSON'S "ROSE"  

  D   ^RAMIREZ' "MADONNA"           

 
LIVE WIRE’S REGISTERED LITTER 

          14408AP-04    S   TANT'S "AAA"  

 K16286AP-82 TO -84  S   TANT'S "MAT"       97700E-64  

 Registered No.       75700L-20   D   TANT'S "SINCO"  

 AMERICAN PIT BULL TERRIER  D   ^RAMIREZ' "YELLOW SASSY"           

 Breed                                             13497AP-95     S   SAMI THE ARAB'S "THUG"  

 JUNE 24, 2025           D   ^PIT ISLAND'S "GINGER"       23200V-79  

 Born                           Sex                  K11560AP-26   D  SAMI THE ARAB'S "RUBY"  

 RED/WHT MRKS         23000V-26  

 Color   S   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" OTIS"  

 LIVE WIRE KNLS  S   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" SLATER"       13900-58  

 Breeder       24000-11   D   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" HONEYBUNCH" (JERRYS)  

 LIVE WIRE KNLS  S   GARNER'S "TRAVIS"         10100-78   

 Owner        74400A-52     S   FINLEY'S "BO"  

 PO BOX 202  D   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" MISSY"       10100-79   

 Address        14800-75 D   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" HONEYBUNCH" (JERRYS)  

 FREDERICK,     MARYLAND  S   ^ROCCA'S "WHITE ICE"        10100-78   

 City                         State       65300L-76   S     COY'S "CH" BANJO" 

   S   ^BISCOFF'S "WHITE BOY"        64400F-99   

  ^ Indicates DNA Profiled.      64600F-74    D  DEAD SERIOUS' "CH" TINA"  

   D   ROCCA'S "NAPALM LUCY"         37500Y-00   

        28500J-60     S    TANT'S "BRUISER" 

   D   BOWERS' "NAPALM LACEY"        79200B-35   

       8000Z-41  D  JACKSON'S "HOOKER RED"  

 S   ^ROCCA'S "STONEMAN"        500E-97   

      15289AP-48   S   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" OTIS"  

 S   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" SLATER"       13900-58  

       24000-11    D  J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" HONEYBUNCH" (JERRYS)  

  S   GARNER'S "TRAVIS"         10100-78   

       74400A-52     S   FINLEY'S "BO"  

  D   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" MISSY"       10100-79   

         14800-75 D  J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" HONEYBUNCH" (JERRYS)  

  D   ROCCA'S "BABY DAPHNE"          10100-78   

          14945AP-18    S   ^ROBERTSON'S "DOC HOLIDAY"  

  S   ROBERTSON'S "RICKSON"        63900M-00   

          D  FAHRING'S "SAGE"  

  D   ROCCA'S "ROSALANI"        13200L-63   

                               14518AP-79      S   ^ROCCA'S "WILLY WHITE"  

 

 

 D   ROCCA'S "NAPALM LOLA"       61800H-72  

       10932AP-32  D  ROCCA'S "NAPALM MOJO"  

 Dam    SZYMANSKI'S "CHARLIETTA"        86000L-42  

                 15408AP-44     S   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" OTIS"  

 S   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" SLATER"       13900-58  

      24000-11    D   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" HONEYBUNCH" (JERRYS)  

 S   GARNER'S "TRAVIS"          10100-78  

      74400A-52     S   FINLEY'S "BO"  

 D   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" MISSY"        10100-79  

       14800-75    D   J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" HONEYBUNCH" (JERRYS)  

 S   ROCCA'S "CH" LITTLE STONEWALL"           10100-78   

      14945AP-19       S   ^ROBERTSON'S "DOC HOLIDAY"  

 S   ROBERTSON'S "RICKSON"        63900M-00  

          D   FAHRING'S "SAGE"  

 D   ROCCA'S "ROSALANI"         13200L-63   

                                                                                           14518AP-79    S   ^ROCCA'S "WILLY WHITE"  

 D   ROCCA'S "NAPALM LOLA"       61800H-72  

       10932AP-32  D  ROCCA'S "NAPALM MOJO"  

 D   ROCCA'S "LILLY MAE"                                                                    86000L-42   

                              15212AP-88     S  J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" SLATER"  

 S   GARNER'S "TRAVIS"       24000-11  

      74400A-52    D  J.CRENSHAW'S "CH" MISSY"  

 S   ^ROCCA'S "WHITE ICE"         14800-75  

      65300L-76     S   ^BISCOFF'S "WHITE BOY"  

 D   ROCCA'S "NAPALM LUCY"       64600F-74  

       28500J-60 D  BOWERS' "NAPALM LACEY"  

 D   ROCCA'S "WILLIE MAE"          8000Z-41  

                                                                        14289AP-79      S   THOMAS' "GRINGO"  

 S   THOMAS' "HEZEKIAH"       1600N-02  

      10396AP-14   D   THOMAS' "RUBY RED"  

 D  C.B.'S "ELLA"          96100J-64  

  13014AP-82      S   ^ROCCA'S "SUGE KNIGHT"  

 D   THOMAS' "MISS KITTY"       10932AP-30  

       11812AP-83 D  BISCOFF'S "GOUDA"   

Signed  Date SEPTEMBER 11, 2025        36400J-95  

       

 

  


